

**MACC 314 of 2023**

WBUD05-001665-2023

Order No : 08

Date : 09.08.2024

This day is fixed for fresh step upon op owner.

Local Bar Association has taken a resolution not to pass any adverse order.

None appears or take steps.

To: **23.09.2024** for fresh step upon op owner .

D/C by me,

Judge, MAC Tribunal  
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.  
(J.O Code No. WB 00688)