

MACC 314 of 2023

WBUD05-001665-2023

Order No :11

Date : 18.01.2025

Regular Po is on duty leave. ADJ FTC-II is in charge.

This day is fixed for step upon O/p owner.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.

O/p owner is absent without step.

Petitioner is directed to take step upon op owner.

To: : 12.03.2025 for step upon O/p owner.

Judge, MAC Tribunal, I/C
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code No. WB 00716)