

CNR-WBUD05-001665-2023
M.A.C. Case No. 314 of 2023

Order No : 15

Dated 07.11.2025

Regular PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for step upon OP owner.

The petitioner has filed haziras.

OP/Owner is absent without step.

To **29.01.2026** for step upon OP owner.

D/C by me,

Judge, M.A.C.C.

Judge, M.A.C.C.
FTC-1, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
In-Charge
JO Code WB-00716