

WBUD050016652023



M A C C/314/2023

**ABDUL JABBAR AND ANOTHER ONE Vs. I.C.I.C.I LOMBARD GEN
INS CO LTD.**

Order No : 18

Dated 04.06.2026

Today is fixed for step upon OP owner.

The petitioner has filed hazira but has not taken any step upon OP-Owner.

The petitioner is further directed to take step upon OP-Owner.

To **10.08.2026** for step upon OP owner.

Judge, M.A.C.C.
FTC-1, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
JO Code WB-00786